
1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 59 石川　将成 ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｾｲ 矢田小　 1 2 10秒3 1 22 石川　千紗 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾁｻ 白浜小　 1 1 10秒5
2 7 杉浦　寿弥 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾄｼﾔ 西野町小　 1 1 10秒1 2 16 平井　理翔 ﾋﾗｲ ﾘﾄ 一色中部小　 1 3 10秒7
3 62 杉浦　想真 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｿｳﾏ 矢田小　 1 3 11秒8 3 66 村田　奈南果 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾅﾅｶ 中畑小　 1 2 10秒7
4 12 加藤　沙來 ｶﾄｳ ｻﾗ 平坂小　 1 4 11秒9 4 -

3組 4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 96 大橋　杏菜 ｵｵﾊｼ ｱﾝﾅ 横須賀小　 1 3 11秒5 1 25 夏目　凌緒 ﾅﾂﾒ ﾘｵ 八ツ面小　 1 3 12秒1
2 101 織部　舜生 ｵﾘﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝｷ 三和小　 1 1 10秒3 2 5 西出　陽麻 ﾆｼﾃﾞ ﾊﾙﾏ 矢田小　 1 - DNS
3 30 西田　健大 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 八ツ面小　 1 - DNS 3 93 神谷　舞花 ｶﾐﾔ ﾏｲｶ 西尾小　 1 2 10秒7
4 107 田坂　凛緒 ﾀｻｶ ﾘｵ 横須賀小　 1 2 10秒5 4 136 佐藤　楓季 ｻﾄｳ　ﾌｳｷ 矢田小　 1 1 10秒1

5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 20 大下　隼 ｵｵｼﾞﾓ ｼｭﾝ 矢田小　 1 - DNS 1
2 3 大橋　楽爾 ｵｵﾊｼ ﾗﾅﾝ 横須賀小　 1 1 10秒3 2

3 6 新家　隼人 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ 三和小　 1 2 10秒6 3

4 ー 4

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 61 杉浦　優菜 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾕｳﾅ 矢田小　 2 4 10秒7 1 109 藤田　樹詩 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｷﾅﾀ 矢田小　 2 1 8秒7
2 67 中村　綾人 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾄ 西尾小　 2 2 10秒1 2 74 川曲　こころ ｶﾜﾏｶﾞﾘ ｺｺﾛ 鶴城小　 2 4 9秒4
3 102 近藤　美緒 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐｵ 八ツ面小　 2 3 10秒5 3 83 牧  奏多 ﾏｷ ｶﾅﾀ 八ツ面小　 2 3 9秒3
4 46 里　莉未 ｻﾄ ﾘﾐ 米津小　 2 1 9秒7 4 50 大井　颯人 ｵｵｲ ﾊﾔﾄ 平坂小　 2 2 9秒0

3組 4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 133 小倉　和華 ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾜｶ 花ノ木小　 2 4 10秒6 1 64 池田　圭志 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹｲｼ 西尾小　 2 3 11秒0
2 51 村松　拓真 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾏ 中畑小　 2 1 10秒1 2 15 宮地　佑弥 ﾐﾔﾁ ﾕｳﾔ 寺津小　 2 1 10秒5
3 37 高久　航季 ﾀｶｸ ｺｳｷ 平坂小　 2 2 10秒2 3 48 中村　永和 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾜ 西尾小　 2 4 12秒2
4 94 伊藤　志恩 ｲﾄｳ ｼｵﾝ 西野町小　 2 3 10秒4 4 103 近藤　菜緒 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵ 八ツ面小　 2 2 10秒9

5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 18 早川　穣生 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｼﾞｮｳｾｲ 西尾小　 2 2 9秒5 1
2 49 宮地　慶 ﾐﾔﾁ ｹｲ 平坂小　 2 1 9秒0 2
3 91 近藤　唯斗 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｲﾄ 矢田小　 2 3 9秒6 3
4 63 高畠　一誠 ﾀｶﾊﾀ ｲｯｾｲ 矢田小　 2 4 10秒2 4

さ　た　ぷ　ら　陸　上　競　技　記　録　会　５０ｍ

１年　５０ｍ（５組）

２年　５０ｍ（５組）

DNS:欠場



さ　た　ぷ　ら　陸　上　競　技　記　録　会　５０ｍ

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 65 市石 紘大 ｲﾁｲｼ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 西野町小　 3 2 8秒9 1 34 山崎　葵翔 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｵﾄ 平坂小　 3 2 9秒1
2 24 夏目紗吏 ﾅﾂﾒ ｻﾘ 八ツ面小　 3 4 9秒8 2 99 新家　志織 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ｼｵﾘ 八ツ面小　 3 4 9秒9
3 27 杉山　将基 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ 吉田小　 3 3 9秒1 3 40 原田　もも ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ 寺津小　 3 1 8秒9
4 78 稲垣　蒼杜 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｱｵﾄ 西野町小　 3 1 8秒7 4 113 髙須　翔真 ﾀｶｽ ｼｮｳﾏ いっしき陸上 3 3 9秒1

3組 4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録

1 29 野村　來未 ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾙﾐ 花ノ木小　 3 4 9秒6 1 92 神谷　彩愛 ｶﾐﾔ ｱﾔﾅ 西尾小　 3 - DNS

2 2 椙山　航平 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 吉田小　 3 3 9秒6 2 53 古藤　瑠菜 ｺﾄｳ ﾙﾅ 花ノ木小　 3 2 9秒5
3 116 加納　理帆 ｶﾉｳ ﾘﾎ いっしき陸上 3 2 9秒4 3 98 古澤　里燈 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾘﾄ 花ノ木小　 3 1 8秒9
4 41 松本　透征 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾄｳｾｲ 西尾小　 3 1 9秒1 4 111 藤村　歩輝 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ 米津小　 3 - DNS

5組 6組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 88 村松　由理 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾕｲﾘ 米津小　 3 4 10秒1 1 17 平井　日菜 ﾋﾗｲ ﾋﾅ 一色中部小　 3 - DNS
2 1 森　煌乃典 ﾓﾘ ｵｳﾉｽｹ 花ノ木小　 3 1 8秒7 2 108 中村　心咲 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ 西野町小　 3 3 9秒1
3 45 里　翔大 ｻﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ 米津小　 3 3 9秒5 3 70 中園　陽菜李 ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾋﾅﾘ 米津小　 3 1 9秒0
4 112 磯貝　優空 ｲｿｶﾞｲ ｿﾗ いっしき陸上 3 2 9秒5 4 87 村松　平理 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾀｲﾘ 米津小　 3 2 9秒0

7組 8組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 134 稲垣　凪紗 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ 中畑小　 3 4 10秒4 1 68 奥村　桜大 ｵｸﾑﾗ ｵｳﾀﾞｲ 吉田小　 3 4 9秒3
2 58 大竹　舞佳 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｲｶ 寺津小　 3 1 8秒7 2 33 信田　旭陽 ﾉﾌﾞﾀ ｱｻﾋ 矢田小　 3 1 8秒4
3 23 石川　葉朗 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾊｵ 白浜小　 3 3 9秒3 3 8 杉浦　煌基 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｺｳｷ 西野町小　 3 2 9秒1
4 28 平松　佑涼 ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾕｳｽｹ 西野町小　 3 2 8秒9 4 43 社本　鼓幸 ｼｬﾓﾄ ｺﾕｷ 花ノ木小　 3 3 9秒3

9組 10組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 73 古居　陸 ﾌﾙｲ ﾘｸ 矢田小　 3 - DNS 1 4 小嶋　美結 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐｳ 平坂小　 3 - DNS
2 105 稲垣　壮真 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｿｳｼﾝ 西野町小　 3 1 9秒3 2 82 鈴木　柚菜 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾅ 三和小　 3 3 9秒5
3 97 山根　康勢 ﾔﾏﾈ ｺｳｾｲ 鶴城小　 3 3 9秒7 3 106 田坂　凛恋 ﾀｻｶ ﾘｺ 横須賀小　 3 1 9秒2
4 26 小嶋　悠聖 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 八ツ面小　 3 2 9秒6 4 84 岡田　悠希 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 三和小　 3 2 9秒2

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 36 高久　真梨花 ﾀｶｸ ﾏﾘｶ 平坂小　 4 2 9秒6 1 19 大下　諒 ｵｵｼﾞﾓ ﾘｮｳ 矢田小　 4 2 9秒0
2 85 稲吉　海都 ｲﾅﾖｼ ｶｲﾄ 荻原小　 4 - DNS 2 5894 河村　恵斗 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｹｲﾄ 西尾ACJr  4 1 8秒2
3 32 古居　優里奈 ﾌﾙｲ ﾕﾘﾅ 平坂小　 4 1 9秒3 3 42 岡田　蓮右 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾚﾝｽｹ 八ツ面小　 4 3 9秒2
4 76 櫻井  悠歌 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 4 - DNS 4 6961 永満　詩恋 ﾅｶﾞﾐﾂ ｼﾚﾝ 西尾ACJr  4 - DNS

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録

1 35 兒玉 悠希 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ 津平小　 4 4 9秒3 1

2 6960 夏目　陽凪 ﾅﾂﾒ ﾋﾅ 西尾ACJr  4 2 8秒8 2
3 21 石川　大輝 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｷ 花ノ木小　 4 1 8秒4 3
4 139 木全　駿太 ｷﾏﾀ　ｼｭﾝﾀ 西野町小　 4 3 8秒9 4

３年　５０ｍ（１０組）

４年　５０ｍ（３組）

DNS:欠場



1 組 2 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 ふりがな 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 31 鳥居　蓮人 ﾄﾘｲ ﾚﾝﾄ 八ツ面小　 5 2 17秒6 1 13 湯之上　佳吾 ﾕﾉｶﾐ ｹｲｺﾞ 西尾小　 5 2 18秒0
2 60 大竹　遼河 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 寺津小　 5 1 16秒3 2 132 藤村　実紗 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾐｻ 寺津小　 5 3 18秒0
3 117 髙須　斗翔 ﾀｶｽ ﾄﾜ いっしき陸上 5 4 19秒0 3 6863 伊藤　咲璃 ｲﾄｳ ｻﾘ 西尾ACJr  5 - DNS
4 86 小田　悠真 ｵﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 平坂小　 5 3 18秒1 4 121 久保田　梓 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｱｽﾞｻ いっしき陸上 5 1 16秒3

3 組 4 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 ふりがな 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 ふりがな 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 95 伊藤　伶恩 ｲﾄｳ ﾚｵﾝ 西野町小　 5 2 15秒9 1 104 稲垣　凛 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾘﾝ 西野町小　 5 2 18秒9
2 44 水鳥　伊織 ﾐｽﾞﾄﾘ ｲｵﾘ 吉田小　 5 1 15秒4 2 100 新家　應晴 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ｵｳｾｲ 八ツ面小　 5 3 19秒８
3 119 山田　悠晴 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ いっしき陸上 5 - DNS 3 118 山田　海晴 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲｾｲ いっしき陸上 5 - DNS
4 89 渡邊　瑛仁 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ 白浜小　 5 3 17秒0 4 137 前田　陽路 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ 八ツ面小　 5 1 17秒1

5 組 6組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 ふりがな 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 ふりがな 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 6861 平松　芹梨 ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｾﾘ 西尾ACJr  5 2 15秒9 1
2 56 久永結葉里 ﾋｻﾅｶﾞ ﾕﾊﾘ TSM岡崎 5 1 15秒4 2

3 69 中園　夏梨 ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ｶﾘﾝ 米津小　 5 3 16秒2 3

4 - 4

1 組 2 組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 ふりがな 所属 学年 順位 記録
1 77 久永　英継 ﾋｻﾅｶﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾂｸﾞ 三和小　 6 1 14秒8 1
3 123 鈴木　瑛介 ｽｽﾞｷ ｴｲｽｹ いっしき陸上 6 2 15秒0 2
2 110 岩瀬　りさ ｲﾜｾ ﾘｻ 鶴城小　 6 4 17秒1 3
4 5893 水島　大煌 ﾐｽﾞｼﾏ ﾄｱ 西尾ACJr  6 3 15秒3 4

さ　た　ぷ　ら　陸　上　競　技　記　録　会　１００ｍ

５年　１００ｍ（５組）

６年　１００ｍ（２組）

DNS：欠場



1年　６００ｍ

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録
1 1 59 石川　将成 ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｾｲ 矢田小　 1 2分44秒2
2 5 136 佐藤　楓季 ｻﾄｳ　ﾌｳｷ 矢田小　 1 2分48秒3
3 2 7 杉浦　寿弥 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾄｼﾔ 西野町小　 1 2分53秒5
4 15 3 大橋　楽爾 ｵｵﾊｼ ﾗﾅﾝ 横須賀小　 1 2分59秒3
5 6 22 石川　千紗 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾁｻ 白浜小　 1 3分00秒5
6 10 107 田坂　凛緒 ﾀｻｶ ﾘｵ 横須賀小　 1 3分00秒8
7 7 16 平井　理翔 ﾋﾗｲ ﾘﾄ 一色中部小　 1 3分02秒2
8 9 101 織部　舜生 ｵﾘﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝｷ 三和小　 1 3分02秒5
9 3 62 杉浦　想真 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｿｳﾏ 矢田小　 1 3分07秒4
10 11 25 夏目　凌緒 ﾅﾂﾒ ﾘｵ 八ツ面小　 1 3分13秒0
11 8 96 大橋　杏菜 ｵｵﾊｼ ｱﾝﾅ 横須賀小　 1 3分15秒9
12 14 6 新家　隼人 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ 三和小　 1 3分16秒2
13 13 93 神谷　舞花 ｶﾐﾔ ﾏｲｶ 西尾小　 1 3分16秒8
14 4 12 加藤　沙來 ｶﾄｳ ｻﾗ 平坂小　 1 3分17秒5
－ 12 5 西出　陽麻 ﾆｼﾃﾞ ﾊﾙﾏ 矢田小　 1 DNS

2年６００ｍ

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録
1 6 50 大井　颯人 ｵｵｲ ﾊﾔﾄ 平坂小　 2 2分17秒5
2 12 49 宮地　慶 ﾐﾔﾁ ｹｲ 平坂小　 2 2分24秒5
3 11 18 早川　穣生 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｼﾞｮｳｾｲ 西尾小　 2 2分31秒0
4 8 37 高久　航季 ﾀｶｸ ｺｳｷ 平坂小　 2 2分32秒0
5 9 94 伊藤　志恩 ｲﾄｳ ｼｵﾝ 西野町小　 2 2分35秒2
6 2 109 藤田　樹詩 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｷﾅﾀ 矢田小　 2 2分36秒9
7 13 91 近藤　唯斗 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｲﾄ 矢田小　 2 2分41秒2
8 7 51 村松　拓真 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾏ 中畑小　 2 2分41秒9
9 3 46 里　莉未 ｻﾄ ﾘﾐ 米津小　 2 2分44秒0
10 4 67 中村　綾人 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾄ 西尾小　 2 2分44秒2
11 15 63 高畠　一誠 ﾀｶﾊﾀ ｲｯｾｲ 矢田小　 2 2分48秒0
12 5 83 牧  奏多 ﾏｷ ｶﾅﾀ 八ツ面小　 2 2分49秒2
13 14 47 加藤　鈴菜 ｶﾄｳ ｽｽﾞﾅ 花ノ木小　 2 2分56秒3
14 1 61 杉浦　優菜 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾕｳﾅ 矢田小　 2 2分59秒9
15 10 48 中村　永和 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾜ 西尾小　 2 3分06秒9

さ　た　ぷ　ら　陸　上　競　技　記　録　会　６００ｍ
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3年　600ｍ

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録
1 13 8 杉浦　煌基 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｺｳｷ 西野町小　 3 2分17秒8
2 14 43 社本　鼓幸 ｼｬﾓﾄ ｺﾕｷ 花ノ木小　 3 2分19秒1
3 2 116 加納　理帆 ｶﾉｳ ﾘﾎ いっしき陸上 3 2分19秒3
4 12 28 平松　佑涼 ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾕｳｽｹ 西野町小　 3 2分23秒2
5 6 98 古澤　里燈 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾘﾄ 花ノ木小　 3 2分28秒7
6 1 78 稲垣　蒼杜 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｱｵﾄ 西野町小　 3 2分28秒8
7 3 41 松本　透征 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾄｳｾｲ 西尾小　 3 2分34秒6
8 4 92 神谷　彩愛 ｶﾐﾔ ｱﾔﾅ 西尾小　 3 2分34秒8
9 17 84 岡田　悠希 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 三和小　 3 2分41秒3
10 5 53 古藤　瑠菜 ｺﾄｳ ﾙﾅ 花ノ木小　 3 2分42秒7
11 16 106 田坂　凛恋 ﾀｻｶ ﾘｺ 横須賀小　 3 2分42秒9
12 7 88 村松　由理 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾕｲﾘ 米津小　 3 2分48秒3
13 9 45 里　翔大 ｻﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ 米津小　 3 2分53秒5
14 10 17 平井　日菜 ﾋﾗｲ ﾋﾅ 一色中部小　 3 3分04秒0
－ 8 111 藤村　歩輝 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ 米津小　 3 DNS
－ 11 134 稲垣　凪紗 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾅｷﾞｻ 中畑小　 3 DNS
－ 15 73 古居　陸 ﾌﾙｲ ﾘｸ 矢田小　 3 DNS

4年　1000ｍ

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録
1 2 85 稲吉　海都 ｲﾅﾖｼ ｶｲﾄ 荻原小　 4 2分16秒3
2 8 21 石川　大輝 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｷ 花ノ木小　 4 2分24秒8
3 5 42 岡田　蓮右 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾚﾝｽｹ 八ツ面小　 4 2分25秒2
4 7 6960 夏目　陽凪 ﾅﾂﾒ ﾋﾅ 西尾ACJr  4 2分34秒6
5 3 32 古居　優里奈 ﾌﾙｲ ﾕﾘﾅ 平坂小　 4 2分41秒3
6 1 36 高久　真梨花 ﾀｶｸ ﾏﾘｶ 平坂小　 4 2分43秒7
－ 4 76 櫻井  悠歌 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 4 DNS
－ 6 6961 永満　詩恋 ﾅｶﾞﾐﾂ ｼﾚﾝ 西尾ACJr  4 DNS
-

DNS：欠場



3・4年　1000ｍ

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録
1 13 135 鈴木 丈太郎 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾞｮｳﾀﾛｳ 矢田小　 4 3分21秒7
2 7 90 鈴木 結太 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 一色西部小　 4 3分34秒2
3 9 10 長江　隼冬 ﾅｶﾞｴ ﾊﾔﾄ 米津小　 4 3分37秒4
4 6 34 山崎　葵翔 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｵﾄ 平坂小　 3 3分40秒4
5 16 87 村松　平理 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾀｲﾘ 米津小　 3 3分49秒3
6 21 33 信田　旭陽 ﾉﾌﾞﾀ ｱｻﾋ 矢田小　 3 3分50秒4
7 14 112 磯貝　優空 ｲｿｶﾞｲ ｿﾗ いっしき陸上 3 3分59秒1
8 18 54 星崎 蒼空 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ ｿﾗ 矢田小　 4 4分00秒0
9 1 65 市石 紘大 ｲﾁｲｼ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 西野町小　 3 4分01秒5
10 5 55 星崎 璃空 ﾎｼｻﾞｷ ﾘｸ 矢田小　 3 4分01秒8
11 23 82 鈴木　柚菜 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾅ 三和小　 3 4分13秒1
12 4 81 鈴木　優斗 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾄ 三和小　 3 4分19秒7
13 12 114 榊原　大知 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾀﾞｲﾁ いっしき陸上 3 4分24秒9
14 17 23 石川　葉朗 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾊｵ 白浜小　 3 4分25秒2
15 24 29 野村　來未 ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾙﾐ 花ノ木小　 3 4分27秒2
16 11 2 椙山　航平 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 吉田小　 3 4分30秒4
17 3 27 杉山　将基 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ 吉田小　 3 4分31秒7
18 20 35 兒玉 悠希 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ 津平小　 4 4分31秒9
19 10 40 原田　もも ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ 寺津小　 3 4分36秒6
20 15 108 中村　心咲 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ 西野町小　 3 4分36秒8
21 2 24 夏目紗吏 ﾅﾂﾒ ｻﾘ 八ツ面小　 3 4分37秒1
22 19 115 藤本　大紡 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾀﾂﾑ いっしき陸上 3 4分48秒6
23 22 26 小嶋　悠聖 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 八ツ面小　 3 4分56秒2
24 8 99 新家　志織 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ｼｵﾘ 八ツ面小　 3 4分57秒6
-

５・６年　1000ｍ

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録
1 15 124 加藤　いろは ｶﾄｳ ｲﾛﾊ いっしき陸上 6 3分24秒３
2 5 122 是永　健斗 ｺﾚﾅｶﾞ ｹﾝﾄ いっしき陸上 6 3分32秒6
3 7 9 長江　美和 ﾅｶﾞｴ ﾐﾜ 米津小　 6 3分35秒6
4 10 44 水鳥　伊織 ﾐｽﾞﾄﾘ ｲｵﾘ 吉田小　 5 4分0秒8
5 6 121 久保田　梓 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｱｽﾞｻ いっしき陸上 5 4分05秒8
6 11 80 鈴木　爽太 ｽｽﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ 三和小　 5 4分07秒4
7 17 137 前田　陽路 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ 八ツ面小　 5 4分16秒9
8 1 31 鳥居　蓮人 ﾄﾘｲ ﾚﾝﾄ 八ツ面小　 5 4分20秒7
9 9 120 渡邉　真吏 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾘ いっしき陸上 5 4分23秒4
10 14 89 渡邊　瑛仁 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ 白浜小　 5 4分24秒7
11 3 117 髙須　斗翔 ﾀｶｽ ﾄﾜ いっしき陸上 5 4分25秒4
12 4 69 中園　夏梨 ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ｶﾘﾝ 米津小　 5 4分27秒2
13 16 86 小田　悠真 ｵﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 平坂小　 5 4分29秒3
14 13 100 新家　應晴 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ｵｳｾｲ 八ツ面小　 5 4分52秒9
15 8 110 岩瀬　りさ ｲﾜｾ ﾘｻ 鶴城小　 6 5分10秒6
- 2 75 櫻井  ことの ｻｸﾗｲ ｺﾄﾉ 5 DNS
- 12 71 伊東　遼佑 ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 平坂小　 6 DNS
-
-
-
-
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順位 試順 ナンバー 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 14 5894 河村　恵斗 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｹｲﾄ 西尾ACJr  4 3m60 3m32 3m36 3m60

2 3 78 稲垣　蒼杜 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｱｵﾄ 西野町小　 3 2m98 3m05 3m18 3m18

3 26 21 石川　大輝 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｷ 花ノ木小　 4 2m81 2m85 3m15 3m15

4 22 33 信田　旭陽 ﾉﾌﾞﾀ ｱｻﾋ 矢田小　 3 3m02 2m80 2m85 3m02

5 28 139 木全　駿太 ｷﾏﾀ　ｼｭﾝﾀ 西野町小　 4 2m78 2m84 2m89 2m89

6 12 19 大下　諒 ｵｵｼﾞﾓ ﾘｮｳ 矢田小　 4 2m73 2m75 2m81 2m81

7 6 40 原田　もも ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ 寺津小　 3 2m75 2m72 2m78 2m78

8 2 27 杉山　将基 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ 吉田小　 3 2m75 2m49 2m48 2m75

9 25 97 山根　康勢 ﾔﾏﾈ ｺｳｾｲ 鶴城小　 3 2m65 1m98 2m19 2m65

10 11 98 古澤　里燈 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾘﾄ 花ノ木小　 3 2m58 2m50 2m40 2m58

11 23 8 杉浦　煌基 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｺｳｷ 西野町小　 3 2m52 2m55 2m46 2m55

12 19 42 岡田　蓮右 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾚﾝｽｹ 八ツ面小　 4 2m50 2m23 2m18 2m50

13 8 2 椙山　航平 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 吉田小　 3 2m20 2m39 1m70 2m39

14 24 105 稲垣　壮真 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｿｳｼﾝ 西野町小　 3 2m38 2m29 2m34 2m38

15 1 24 夏目紗吏 ﾅﾂﾒ ｻﾘ 八ツ面小　 3 2m35 2m30 2m25 2m35

16 21 68 奥村　桜大 ｵｸﾑﾗ ｵｳﾀﾞｲ 吉田小　 3 1m98 2m32 1m95 2m32

17 16 108 中村　心咲 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ 西野町小　 3 2m25 2m25 2m05 2m25

18 20 58 大竹　舞佳 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｲｶ 寺津小　 3 2m08 2m12 2m25 2m25

19 4 34 山崎　葵翔 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｵﾄ 平坂小　 3 2m01 2m22 2m15 2m22

20 9 41 松本　透征 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾄｳｾｲ 西尾小　 3 2m22 2m09 2m00 2m22

21 17 70 中園　陽菜李 ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾋﾅﾘ 米津小　 3 1m88 2m15 2m11 2m15

22 10 53 古藤　瑠菜 ｺﾄｳ ﾙﾅ 花ノ木小　 3 1m92 1m80 2m09 2m09

23 7 29 野村　來未 ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾙﾐ 花ノ木小　 3 1m99 2m08 2m02 2m08

24 5 99 新家　志織 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ｼｵﾘ 八ツ面小　 3 2m00 1m77 1m92 2m00

- 13 88 村松　由理 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾕｲﾘ 米津小　 3 DNS

- 15 17 平井　日菜 ﾋﾗｲ ﾋﾅ 一色中部小　 3 DNS

- 18 87 村松　平理 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾀｲﾘ 米津小　 3 DNS

- 27 106 田坂　凛恋 ﾀｻｶ ﾘｺ 横須賀小　 3 DNS

さ　た　ぷ　ら　陸　上　競　技　記　録　会　　走　幅　跳　（３・４年）
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順位 試順 ナンバー 氏　名 フリガナ 所属 学年 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 17 56 久永結葉里 ﾋｻﾅｶﾞ ﾕﾊﾘ TSM岡崎 5 3m66 3m60 3m62 3m66

2 15 6861 平松　芹梨 ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｾﾘ 西尾ACJr  5 3m32 3m42 3m31 3m42

3 5 138 羽佐田　啓太 ﾊｻﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ 寺津小　 5 3m08 3m20 3m20 3m20

4 8 95 伊藤　伶恩 ｲﾄｳ ﾚｵﾝ 西野町小　 5 3m19 3m10 3m12 3m19

5 9 120 渡邉　真吏 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾘ いっしき陸上 5 3m04 3m15 3m00 3m15

6 16 137 前田　陽路 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ 八ツ面小　 5 2m50 3m15 2m75 3m15

7 10 44 水鳥　伊織 ﾐｽﾞﾄﾘ ｲｵﾘ 吉田小　 5 2m97 2m88 3m12 3m12

8 1 31 鳥居　蓮人 ﾄﾘｲ ﾚﾝﾄ 八ツ面小　 5 3m06 2m85 3m02 3m06

9 3 69 中園　夏梨 ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ｶﾘﾝ 米津小　 5 2m75 2m88 3m00 3m00

10 2 60 大竹　遼河 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 寺津小　 5 2m49 2m52 2m78 2m78

11 11 57 鈴木　駿太朗 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 吉田小　 5 2m60 2m27 2m44 2m60

12 13 104 稲垣　凛 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾘﾝ 西野町小　 5 2m24 2m43 2m31 2m43

13 7 39 原田　ゆず ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞ 寺津小　 5 2m36 2m20 2m31 2m36

14 4 13 湯之上　佳吾 ﾕﾉｶﾐ ｹｲｺﾞ 西尾小　 5 2m15 2m25 F 2m25

15 14 100 新家　應晴 ﾆｲﾉﾐ ｵｳｾｲ 八ツ面小　 5 1m91 1m92 2m11 2m11

- 6 5892 森部　碧希 ﾓﾘﾍﾞ ｱｵｷ 西尾ACJr  6 DNS

- 12 71 伊東　遼佑 ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 平坂小　 6 DNS

- 18 6863 伊藤　咲璃 ｲﾄｳ ｻﾘ 西尾ACJr  5 DNS

さ　た　ぷ　ら　陸　上　競　技　記　録　会　　走　幅　跳　（５・６年）

DNS:欠場、F：ファール


